THE DATASHEET OF
GBJ804-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
e3
DS21217 Rev. 7 - 2 1 of 3 GBJ8005-GBJ810
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
Features
GBJ8005 - GBJ810

DS21217 Rev. 7 - 2 3 of 3 GBJ8005-GBJ810
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
GBJ8005-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ801-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ802-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ804-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ806-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ808-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ810-F GBJ 15/Tube
(Note 5)
IMPORTANT NOTICE
LIFE SUPPORT
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes without further